
  Lively Falcons 

   2023 Boys Basketball 

Date Day Home v Visitor 
7th Gr Site/8th Gr 

Site 
B  Team/  
A Team 

01/18/2024 Thursday Small vs Lively Lively/ Small 6:00 PM/ 7:00 PM 

01/25/2024 Thursday Lively vs Kealing Kealing/ Lively 6:00 PM/ 7:00 PM 

02/01/2024 Thursday Lively vs O Henry O. Henry/ Lively 6:00 PM/ 7:00 PM 

02/08/2024 Thursday Murchison vs Lively Lively/ Murchison 6:00 PM/ 7:00 PM 

02/14/2024 Wednesday 
Covington/ Garcia “B” 

vs Lively 
Lively 

7th B 6 pm/ 8th B 7 
pm 

02/15/2024 Thursday A Teams Open - - 

02/22/2024 Thursday Lamar vs Lively Lively/ Lamar 6:00 PM/ 7:00 PM 

02/26/2024 Monday Playoff Tournament TBA TBA 

02/29/2024 Thursday Playoff Tournament TBA TBA 

7th Grade Coaches: Johnny Galan (johnny.galan@austinisd.org); Terry Jennings (terry.jennings@austinisd.org) 

8th Grade Coaches: Dominick Barnhart (dominick.barnhart@austinisd.org);  

Michael Tamayo (michael.tamayo@austinisd.org)       

Athletic Coordinator: Gabriel Dominguez (gabriel.dominguez@austinisd.org) 

Principal: Sarah Hodges (sarah.hodges@austinisd.org) 
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